
08
.2

9.
20

18

MINI BEEF SLIDERS

THE SMOKED SALMON PLATE                                 
Served with crème fraiche and toast points

SAIGON SPRING ROLL                                               
Shrimp, roasted pork, rice noodles, bean sprouts and Asian greens 
wrapped in rice paper and served in bite-sized pieces with a traditional 
dipping sauce

BALMORAL SPRING ROLL                                         
Smoked salmon rolled with avocado and rice noodles, served with a 
creamy dipping sauce

MILANO SPRING ROLL                                              
Avocado, fresh mozzarella, cucumber, red pepper, and rice noodles 
with a pesto dipping sauce

CHEESE AND FRUIT PLATE                                        

CHEESE QUESADILLA                                                
With pico de gallo, guacamole and crème fraîche
With Shrimp 
With Chicken 

FOIE GRAS TERRINE                                                      
Served with toast points and pear chutney

CHARCUTERIE PLATE                                                   
Cured meats and foie gras terrine with toast points

Cusine de Bar

FIRENZE SPRING ROLL                                               
Prosciutto, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, lettuce and rice noodles 
with a pesto dipping sauce

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATE                           

Discover how champagne and other 
sparkling wines are made, explore 
different styles and compare the 
work of top wine makers by tasting 
a selection of bubblies side-by-side, 
guided by Flûte’s experts.*

There is a different theme each month 
so take a look at our whole schedule. 
Tickets for our seated tastings are 
limited - reserve in advance!

WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM
Schedule, details, tickets

Champagne School

*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

 13

12

16
14

21

12

15

11

15

18

22

26

28



08
.2

9.
20

18

CHOCOLATE BANANA CRÊPES 
Sprinkled with chopped pistachios and served with a chocolate 
dipping sauce. Perfect for sharing!

Desserts

STRAWBERRIES AND WHIPPED CREAM 
With chocolate sauce

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

CLUB INTIME AND FLÛTE MIDTOWN
Flûte Midtown is located in the space once occupied by the speak-
easy Club Intime, which was run by the notorious former showgirl 

Texas Guinan. The club was raided by the police at 12:30am on April 
17, 1929 and shut down just as the floor show was about to start.

Caviar

LE PETIT PETROSSIAN CAVIAR [12g]                                   
LE PETIT PETROSSIAN CAVIAR [12g] 
A two-bite serving of nutty, smooth and robust sustainably-farmed 

PETROSSIAN ROYAL OSSETRA CAVIAR [25g]       
Served with blinis and crême fraiche

95

250

15

15

Intîme Cuvée Doris [USA]
Pere Ventura Cava Brut Tresor Reserve [Spain]

18
16

Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage 22

Calvet, Crémant de Bordeaux, Rosé
Canard-Duchêne Authentic Rosé

15
21

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve [from Magnum] 19

Drappier Carte D’or
Ferrari [Italy]
H. Blin 2006
H. Blin L’ Esprit Nature [organic]

28
16
28
22

Moet Nectar
Puianello Lambrusco [Italy]
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 
Sparkling Riesling, (sweet) Dr Lippold, Mosel  [Germany]
Villa Sandi Prosecco
Yarden 2009 Blanc de Blancs, Kosher [Israel]
 

 25
15
22
14
12
12

By The Flûte

The Rare Birds			   31
Taste unusual sparkling wines from three countries: Intîme Cuvée 
Doris [USA], Ferrari [Italy] and Canard-Duchêne Rosé

The Magic Flûtes			   33
Taste three fundamental champagne styles: Piper-Heidsieck
Brut, H. Blin L’ Esprit Nature and Canard-Duchêne Rosé

Tasting Flights



08
.2

9.
20

18

Brooklyn IPA [USA]                                                 	 	                                                                                                                                                  
Blue Moon [USA]			        
Crabbies Ginger Beer [Scotland]                                                                                                                                  
Peroni [Italy]			          
Kronembourg [France]			          
Kronembourg  White [France]

Beer

Wine Glass Bottle

Chardonnay, Saveurs Du Temps 2015 [France] 12 65

Gruner Veltliner, Green Eyes, Kremstal 2015 [Austria] 13 65

Saveurs Du Temps Pinot Noir  [France]
Salentein Malbec, Reserve 2015 [Argentina]

14
15

  
 

75
75   

  
   

Intîme	 	                      
Mix of three traditional Cham-
pagne wine grapes with natural 
ginger extract.

Green Kimono	          
Delicate and refreshing: Ciroc 
vodka perfumed with cucumber 
and melon and floated with cham-
pagne

Dark and Stormy at Flûte  
Gosling’s Black Rum and savory 
Gosling’s Ginger Beer set adrift 
with champagne and served on 
the rocks in a hurricane glass

Champagne Mojito	           
A taste of the tropics topped with 
champagne and served very tall 
on the rocks. With Bacardi light 
or try a Bacardi flavor!

Marko		                      
The gentleman’s favorite at Flûte; 
made with Maker’s Mark and 
Elderflower liqueur

Pomegranate Margarita   
Don Julio Blanco, Pama Pome-
granate liqueur and a splash of 
champagne

Le Grand Marquis	          
If you dare: red wine, orange juice 
and Grand Marnier topped with 
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne; the 
owner’s favorite...

Antoinette	                        
Absolut Ruby Red muddled with 
fresh strawberries and topped 
with champagne

Gabriel                                   
Hendricks gin muddled fresh mint, 
cucumbers and lemon and topped 
with champagne

Kir Royal	                         
Sparkling wine with your choice 
of natural fruit liqueur from 
Massenez: Cassis, Raspberry, 
Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, 
Strawberry, Pomegranate, Violet, 
Almond or Mandarin
Tasting Flight of Any Three 
Flavors                                      

Bellini	                                    
Sparkling wine with your choice of 
natural fruit purée: White Peach, 
Pear, Lychee, Strawberry, Mango,
Raspberry or Pineapple

Tasting Flight of Any Three 
Flavors                                      

Le Mojito Rouge	            
Upgrade your mojito with fresh 
strawberries and rosé cham-
pagne

Flûte’s Signature Cocktails	
15

16

14

25

14

25

22

18

15

16

17

15

15

18

8
8

10
8
8

8

  

  Fleurs De Prairie Rosé, Cotes De Provence 2016 [France]           14   

   

   
65
   



08
.2

9.
20

18

Champagnes with low to moderate sweetnes
made of a blend of wines from different years

                                                             
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve [Magnum]		     
Delamotte Brut
Drappier Quattuors [Four Indiginous White Champagne Grapes]	                                                                             
Drappier Carte D’or
Goutorbe - Bouillot
H. Blin L’ Esprit Nature [organic]
Krug Grande Cuvée		
Krug Grande Cuvée [Magnum]			 
Legras & Haas Brut Tradition
Mumm Cordon Rouge			 
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut (1/2 bottle)			 
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut			 
Piper-Heidsieck [Magnum] 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 		
	     
		

		
	

Brut Non-Vintage Champagne Flûte Bottle

Meaning “white from white,” blancs de blancs are 100% Chardonnay

Charles Heidsieck Blanc Des Millénaires 1995				  
Henriot Blanc De Blancs	
Ruinart
Drappier Quattuor IV, Blanc de Quatre Blancs			 

Blanc de Blancs Champagne Flûte Bottle

Little or no sugar was added to these champagnes, allowing the full 
character of the grapes to shine through with bright astringency

Beau Joie Special Cuvée			 
H. Blin L’ Esprit Nature [organic]

Extra Brut Champagne Flûte Bottle

		
Moët  & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec			 
Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec [Magnum]
Pol Roger Demi Sec			 
			 

Sweet Champagne Flûte Bottle

These champagnes were tinted pink through the addition of a small  
amunt of red wine or, less often, maceration with crushed red grapes

			 
Canard-Duchêne			 
Charles Heidsieck 			 
Dom Pérignon 2003			 
Dom Pérignon 2002			 
Laurent-Perrier
  			 

Rosé Champagne Flûte Bottle

185 
95

195
150

75
95

395
850

85
150

55
125
175
150

19
 

18

28

22

      

 85
 125
745
745
175

MORE

 21
 

 150
95

 
22

 

150
280
115

 
 

25

350
125 
175
195

75

90

 65

95

70

65

65

60

16

18

 16

12

14

15

15

12

Intîme Cuvée Doris [USA]           

Pere Ventura Cava Brut Tresor Reserve [Spain]           

Yarden 2009 Blanc de Blancs, Kosher               [Israel]                                                       
Sparkling Riesling, (sweet) Dr Lippold Mosel   [Germany]                                 
Calvet, Crémant de Bordeaux, Rosé                     [France]
Puianello Lambrusco                                                      [Italy]  
Villa Sandi Prosecco                                                [Italy]

Sparkling Wine Flûte Bottle

        

Ferrari Brut [Italy]           



08
.2

9.
20

18

Vintage Champagne Flûte Bottle

Made from grapes harvested in a single year
H.Blin 2006
Cristal Roederer 2005
Charles Heidsieck 2005			 
Charles Heidsieck Blanc Des Millénaires 1995
Dom Pérignon 2006				  
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2003			 
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage 2011                              
Philipponnat 2008
Piper-Heidsieck Rare 2002			     	

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve			     	
Piper-Heidsieck 
Krug Grand Cuvée			        
Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec	
			    
			 

Magnum and Large Format Bottles Bottle

Perrier-Jouët Blason	  
Piper-Heidsieck Sauvage			       
Ruinart			    

Rosé Champagne Flûte Bottle

Discover how champagne and other 
sparkling wines are made, explore 
different styles and compare the work 
of top wine makers by tasting a selection 
of bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte’s 
experts.*

There is a different theme each month 
so take a look at our whole schedule. 
Tickets for our seated tastings are 
limited - reserve in advance!

WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM
Schedule, details, tickets

Champagne School

*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

  115
175
175

155 
625
195
350
495
745
495
150
295

185
175
765
280

28


