

## Cusine de Bar

MINI BEEF SLIDERS	13
CHEESE QUESADILLA With pico de gallo, guacamole and crème fraîche With Shrimp With Chicken	12 16 14
THE SMOKED SALMON PLATE Served with crème fraiche and toast points	21
SAIGON SPRING ROLL Shrimp, roasted pork, rice noodles, bean sprouts and Asian greens wrapped in rice paper and served in bite-sized pieces with a traditional dipping sauce	12
BALMORAL SPRING ROLL Smoked salmon rolled with avocado and rice noodles, served with a creamy dipping sauce	15
MILANO SPRING ROLL Avocado, fresh mozzarella, cucumber, red pepper, and rice noodles with a pesto dipping sauce	11
FIRENZE SPRING ROLL Prosciutto, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, lettuce and rice noodles with a pesto dipping sauce	15
CHEESE AND FRUIT PLATE	18
CHARCUTERIE PLATE Cured meats and foie gras terrine with toast points	22
CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATE	26
FOIE GRAS TERRINE	28

Served with toast points and pear chutney

Champagne School

Discover how champagne and other sparkling wines are made, explore different styles and compare the work of top wine makers by tasting a selection of bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte's experts.\*

There is a different theme each month so take a look at our whole schedule. Tickets for our seated tastings are limited - reserve in advance!

WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM Schedule, details, tickets

\*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

### CAVIAR

## LE PETIT PETROSSIAN CAVIAR [12g] 95 LE PETIT PETROSSIAN CAVIAR [12g] A two-bite serving of nutty, smooth and robust sustainably-farmed PETROSSIAN ROYAL OSSETRA CAVIAR [25q] 250 Served with blinis and crême fraiche **D**ESSERTS CHOCOLATE BANANA CRÊPES 15 Sprinkled with chopped pistachios and served with a chocolate dipping sauce. Perfect for sharing! STRAWBERRIES AND WHIPPED CREAM

#### CLUB INTIME AND FLÛTE MIDTOWN

Flûte Midtown is located in the space once occupied by the speakeasy Club Intime, which was run by the notorious former showgirl Texas Guinan. The club was raided by the police at 12:30am on April 17, 1929 and shut down just as the floor show was about to start.



With chocolate sauce

Texas Guinan, mistress of Broadway's high revel for nearly a decade of the prohibition era, turned New York's night life into what she was fond of calling "an essen-tial and basic industry." In the heyday of her success she con-verted an inconsiderable investment into a \$700,000 profit in ten months, enriched the nation's idiom with a cascade of wisecracks, "nifties" and eccentric salutations, and spurred the government's purchase of padlocks.

# TEXAS GUINAN SHOW Refuses to Defend Her in Dry FROM FRENCH VISIT

Trial, Saying He Is About to Start His Vacation. Tommy Guinan, brother of Texas, and Hyman Edson, one of her associates, were in the club when Marchal Kennedy and his assistants arrived. When they asked the marshal itse nature of his business

Officials Prohibit Night Club Job as Her "Gang" Fumes he replied:
"I am probably the last sucker to
step in here. I am the marshal, I
am going to give the little girl a
great big hand."

in Havre Hotel. SCANT ATTIRE STIRS SHIP

BAR TEXAS GUINAN

GEMS LOST AS GHOSTS Clergymen Reported Shocked WALK AT NIGHT CLUB on Crossing-Party Held Up

TEX GUINAN FREED;

DARROW TURNS DOWN TEXAS GUINAN'S CASE

Hostess, Acquitted of Nuisance Charge, Gets 'Big Hand' From Crowds as Judge Frowns.

JURY IS OUT 64 MINUTES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

### By The Flûte

Intîme Cuvée Doris [USA]	18
Pere Ventura Cava Brut Tresor Reserve [Spain]	16
Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage	22
Calvet, Crémant de Bordeaux, Rosé	15
Canard-Duchêne Authentic Rosé	21
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve [from Magnum]	19
Drappier Carte D'or	28
Ferrari [Italy]	16
H. Blin 2006	28
H. Blin L'Esprit Nature [organic]	22
Moet Nectar	25
Puianello Lambrusco [Italy]	15
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut	22
Sparkling Riesling, (sweet) Dr Lippold, Mosel [Germany]	14
Villa Sandi Prosecco	12
Yarden 2009 Blanc de Blancs, Kosher [Israel]	12

### TASTING FLIGHTS

The Rare Birds		31
Taste unusua	nl sparkling wines from three countri	<i>es:</i> Intîme Cuvée
Doris [USA], F	Ferrari [Italy] and Canard-Duchêne R	osé

The Magic Flûtes 33 Taste three fundamental champagne styles: Piper-Heidsieck Brut, H. Blin L'Esprit Nature and Canard-Duchêne Rosé

15

Flûte's Signature Cocktails		
Intîme 18 Mix of three traditional Champagne wine grapes with natural ginger extract.	Antoinette Absolut Ruby Red muddled with fresh strawberries and topped with champagne	15
Green Kimono 15 Delicate and refreshing: Ciroc vodka perfumed with cucumber and melon and floated with cham- pagne	Gabriel Hendricks gin muddled fresh mint, cucumbers and lemon and topped with champagne	16
Dark and Stormy at Flûte 16 Gosling's Black Rum and savory Gosling's Ginger Beer set adrift with champagne and served on the rocks in a hurricane glass	Kir Royal Sparkling wine with your choice of natural fruit liqueur from Massenez: Cassis, Raspberry, Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, Strawberry, Pomegranate, Violet, Almond or Mandarin	14
Champagne Mojito 17 A taste of the tropics topped with champagne and served very tall	Tasting Flight of Any Three Flavors	25
on the rocks. With Bacardi light or try a Bacardi flavor!	Bellini Sparkling wine with your choice of	14
Marko 15 The gentleman's favorite at Flûte; made with Maker's Mark and Elderflower liqueur	natural fruit purée: White Peach, Pear, Lychee, Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry or Pineapple	
Pomegranate Margarita 15 Don Julio Blanco, Pama Pome-	Tasting Flight of Any Three Flavors	25
granate liqueur and a splash of champagne	Le Mojito Rouge Upgrade your mojito with fresh	22
Le Grand Marquis 18 If you dare: red wine, orange juice and Grand Marnier topped with Piper-Heidsieck Champagne; the owner's favorite	strawberries and rosé cham- pagne	

Wine	Glass	BOTTLE
Chardonnay, Saveurs Du Temps 2015 [France]	12	65
Gruner Veltliner, Green Eyes, Kremstal 2015 [Austria]	13	65
Savours Du Tomps Pinot Noir [France]		
Saveurs Du Temps Pinot Noir [France] Salentein Malbec, Reserve 2015 [Argentina]	14 15	75 75
	15	/3
Fleurs De Prairie Rosé, Cotes De Provence 2016 [France]	14	65
Beer		
Brooklyn IPA [USA]		8
Blue Moon [USA]		8
Crabbies Ginger Beer [Scotland]		10
Peroni [Italy] Kronembourg [France]		8 8
Kronembourg White [France]		8

Sparkling Wine	F	LÛTE	BOTTLE	Blanc de Blancs Champagne	Flûte	BOTTLE
				Meaning "white from white," blancs de blancs are 10	0% Char	donnay
Ferrari Brut	[Italy]	16		Charles Heidsieck Blanc Des Millénaires 1995		350
Intîme Cuvée Doris	[USA]	18	90	Henriot Blanc De Blancs		125
Pere Ventura Cava Brut Tresor Reserve	[Spain]	16	65	Ruinart		175
Yarden 2009 Blanc de Blancs, Kosher	[Israel]	12	95	Drappier Quattuor IV, Blanc de Quatre Blancs		195
Sparkling Riesling, (sweet) Dr Lippold Mosel		14	70			
Calvet, Crémant de Bordeaux, Rosé	[France]	15	65			
Puianello Lambrusco	[Italy]	15	65			
Villa Sandi Prosecco	[Italy]	12	60			
Brut Non-Vintage Champagne	F	lûte	Вотте	SWEET CHAMPAGNE	Flûte	BOTTLE
Champagnes with low to moderate swe				M ", 0.61   N , D , 16	25	150
made of a blend of wines from different				Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec	25	150
made of a piena of wines from ameren	years			Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec [Magnum]		280
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve [Magnum]		19	185	Pol Roger Demi Sec		115
Delamotte Brut		18	95	Extra Brut Champagne	Flûte	BOTTLE
Drappier Quattuors [Four Indiginous White Champ	agne Grapes]		195	Little or no sugar was added to these champagnes, a		the full
Drappier Carte D'or		28	150	character of the grapes to shine through with brigh	nt astring	ency
Goutorbe - Bouillot			75			
H. Blin L'Esprit Nature [organic]		22	95	Beau Joie Special Cuvée		150
Krug Grande Cuvée			395	H. Blin L'Esprit Nature [organic]	22	95
Krug Grande Cuvée [Magnum]			850	The state of the s		
Legras & Haas Brut Tradition			85			
Mumm Cordon Rouge			150	D C	-1.	_
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut (1/2 bottle)			55	Rosé Champagne	<u>Flûte</u>	BOTTLE
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut			125	These champagnes were tinted pink through the add		
Piper-Heidsieck [Magnum]			175	amunt of red wine or, less often, maceration with crus	shed red	grapes
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label			150			
				Canard-Duchêne	21	85
				Charles Heidsieck		125
				Dom Pérignon 2003		745

08.29.2018

Dom Pérignon 2002

Laurent-Perrier

MORE

Rosé Champagne	Flûte	BOTTLE
Perrier-Jouët Blason		115
Piper-Heidsieck Sauvage		175
Ruinart		175

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE	Flûte	BOTTLE			
Made from grapes harvested in a single year					
H.Blin 2006	28	155			
Cristal Roederer 2005		625			
Charles Heidsieck 2005		195			
Charles Heidsieck Blanc Des Millénaires 1995		350			
Dom Pérignon 2006		495			
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2003		745			
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage 2011		495			
Philipponnat 2008		150			
Piper-Heidsieck Rare 2002		295			

Magnum and Large Format Bottles	Вотте
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve	185
Piper-Heidsieck	175
Krug Grand Cuvée	765
Moët & Chandon Nectar Demi-Sec	280

Champagne School

Discover how champagne and other sparkling wines are made, explore different styles and compare the work of top wine makers by tasting a selection of bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte's experts.\*

There is a different theme each month so take a look at our whole schedule. Tickets for our seated tastings are limited - reserve in advance!

## WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM

Schedule, details, tickets

\*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

